Quali.m-B
F-BL-MS-1
M-KK1-MS-2
mE KL

mD KL 1
mA KL 3
M-BL-MS-2
wD KK 3
wC KK 2
wA KK 1
wD KL 2
F-LL-WF 3
F-BL-MS-1
mE KK 1
wB KK 2
wE KK 3
M-BL-MS-2
wC KL 2
wC KK 2
F-LL-WF 3
M-BL-MS-2
wA KK 1
wD KK 3
mC KL 2
mA KL 3
mE KL

mE KK 1
wB KK 2
M-KK1-MS-2
mD KL 1
wD KL 2

606520005
606301004
606222005
606580005
606560003
606506001
606102015
606772003
606751003
606710002
606761006
600303624
606301008
606585007
606731007
606787007
606102005
606745010
606751012
600303635
606102019
606710009
606772012
606546011
606506007
606580020
606585014
606731014
606222019
606560010
606761011

606666 So, 05.09.2021
606666 Sa, 11.09.2021
606666 Sa, 11.09.2021
606666 Sa, 25.09.2021
606666 Sa, 25.09.2021
606666 Sa, 25.09.2021
606666 Sa, 25.09.2021
606652 So, 26.09.2021
606652 So, 26.09.2021
606666 So, 26.09.2021
606666 Sa, 02.10.2021
606666 Sa, 02.10.2021
606666 Sa, 02.10.2021
606666 So, 03.10.2021
606652 So, 03.10.2021
606666 So, 03.10.2021
606666 Sa, 09.10.2021
606666 Sa, 30.10.2021
606666 Sa, 30.10.2021
606666 Sa, 30.10.2021
606666 Sa, 30.10.2021
606652 So, 31.10.2021
606666 So, 31.10.2021
606666 So, 31.10.2021
606666 So, 31.10.2021
606666 Sa, 06.11.2021
606666 Sa, 06.11.2021
606666 Sa, 06.11.2021
606666 Sa, 06.11.2021
606609 So, 07.11.2021
606652 So, 07.11.2021

18:00 BSV Roxel
15:00 BSV Roxel 2
17:00 BSV Roxel 2
13:30 BSV Roxel
15:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 BSV Roxel
19:00 BSV Roxel

11:00 JSG Havixb/Rox !
14:00 JSG Havixb/Rox :

18:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
15:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
17:00 BSV Roxel
19:00 BSV Roxel 2
14:00 BSV Roxel
14:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
16:00 BSV Roxel
19:00 BSV Roxel
13:30 JSG Havixb/Rox

15:00 JSG Havixb/Rox :

17:00 BSV Roxel
19:00 BSV Roxel
14:00 JSG Havixb/Rox

14:00 JSG Havixb/Rox :

16:00 BSV Roxel
18:00 BSV Roxel
13:30 BSV Roxel
15:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
19:00 BSV Roxel 2
14:00 BSV Roxel
14:00 JSG Havixb/Rox

TV Emsdetten
Warendorfer SU
SG Gesch/Legd
JSG Teckl Land
SuS Neuenk.
SC Wf Kinderh.
HSG PB Miinster
SC Wf Kinderh.
SC Greven 2
Freilos

SVC Albachten
SC DJK Eversw. 2
SuS Stadtlohn
SV DJK Nottuln
Freilos

DJKE Hiltrup
ASV Senden 2
TSC Miu-Giev
TV Fr Telgte
TuS Recke

TV Fr Telgte 2
SC Fa Saerbeck
Freilos

JSG Mett-Recke
K Quali 4

SuS Neuenk.
TV Gescher
Freilos

VL Sassenberg
TV Emsdetten 2
JSG HB Ibbenb



wE KK 3
mA KL 3
M-BL-MS-2
mC KL 2
wC KL 2
mC KL 2
F-LL-WF 3
wD KL 2
wD KK 3
F-LL-WF 3
mE KL
wC KK 2
mC KL 2
mE KK 1
mD KL 1
mA KL 3
M-BL-MS-2
wC KL 2
wB KK 2
wE KK 3
F-BL-MS-1
wA KK 1
M-KK1-MS-2
mE KL
mE KK 1
wC KL 2
wD KL 2
wE KK 3
mD KL 1
wB KK 2
F-BL-MS-1
F-LL-WF 3

606787014
606506013
606102027
606546020
606745018
606546002
600303606
606761017
606772021
600303644
606580026
606751021
606546024
606585028
606560021
606506019
606102031
606745026
606731028
606787028
606301016
606710020
606222027
606580038
606585032
606745029
606761022
606787032
606560024
606731032
606301022
600303658

606609 So, 07.11.2021
606666 Sa, 13.11.2021
606666 Sa, 13.11.2021
606666 So, 14.11.2021
606652 So, 14.11.2021
606666 Sa, 20.11.2021
606666 Sa, 20.11.2021
606666 Sa, 27.11.2021
606666 Sa,27.11.2021
606666 Sa, 27.11.2021
606666 So, 28.11.2021
606666 So, 28.11.2021
606666 So, 28.11.2021
606666 Sa, 04.12.2021
606666 Sa, 04.12.2021
606666 Sa, 04.12.2021
606666 Sa, 04.12.2021
606652 So, 05.12.2021
606652 So, 05.12.2021
606666 So, 05.12.2021
606666 So, 05.12.2021
606652 So, 05.12.2021
606666 So, 05.12.2021
606666 Sa, 11.12.2021
606666 Sa, 11.12.2021
606666 Sa, 11.12.2021
606652 So, 12.12.2021
606666 So, 12.12.2021
606666 So, 12.12.2021
606666 So, 12.12.2021
606666 Sa, 18.12.2021
606666 Sa, 18.12.2021

16:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 BSV Roxel
19:00 BSV Roxel
16:00 BSV Roxel
16:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
15:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 BSV Roxel
13:30 JSG Havixb/Rox

15:00 JSG Havixb/Rox !

17:00 BSV Roxel
14:30 BSV Roxel

16:00 JSG Havixb/Rox :

18:00 BSV Roxel
13:30 BSV Roxel
15:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 BSV Roxel
19:00 BSV Roxel
12:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
14:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
14:30 BSV Roxel
16:00 BSV Roxel 2
16:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
18:00 BSV Roxel 2
13:30 BSV Roxel
15:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
12:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
15:00 BSV Roxel
16:30 BSV Roxel
18:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
15:00 BSV Roxel 2
17:00 BSV Roxel

SG Sendenhorst
HV Quali 2

SC WfKinderh. 2
SPARTA Minster
K Quali 2

HV Quali 2

HSG Teckl Land
SC DJK Eversw.
JSG Sass-Greff
SuS Neuenk.

TV Emsdetten

TV Emsdetten 2
Freilos

Freilos

TV Vreden

JSG Sass-Greff
HSG Asch/Dren
K Quali 4

SG Sendenhorst
HSG Gremm/Ang
DHG Amm/Ellew
FCV Wettringen 3
Warendorfer SU 3
TV Emsdetten 2
SuS Stadtlohn
TV Emsdetten
SC Nordwalde
SVC Albachten
SGH Steinfurt

TV Fr Telgte

DJK Coesfeld 2
SPARTA Minster



M-BL-MS-2
wD KK 3
wC KK 2
mC KL 2
wC KL 2
M-KK1-MS-2
mE KK 1
wB KK 2
wA KK 1
M-KK1-MS-2
wE KK 3
mA KL 3
wD KL 2
mD KL 1
mC KL 2
wC KK 2
wC KL 2
wA KK 1
mE KL

wD KK 3
mE KL

mE KK 1
F-LL-WF 3
wD KK 3
wE KK 3
wC KK 2
wB KK 2
mE KK 1
wE KK 3
F-LL-WF 3
M-BL-MS-2
wC KL 2

606102038
606772035
606751035
606546034
606745006
606222034
606585037
606731037
606710012
606222038
606787037
606506025
606761030
606560029
606546043
606751044
606745042
606710028
606580055
606772044
606580058
606585047
600303678
606772048
606787047
606751048
606731047
606585052
606787052
600303681
606102051
606745050

606666 Sa, 18.12.2021
606652 So, 19.12.2021
606652 So, 19.12.2021
606666 So, 19.12.2021
606666 Sa, 15.01.2022
606666 Sa, 15.01.2022
606666 Sa, 22.01.2022
606666 Sa, 22.01.2022
606666 Sa, 22.01.2022
606666 Sa, 22.01.2022
606666 So, 23.01.2022
606666 So, 23.01.2022
606666 Sa, 29.01.2022
606666 Sa, 29.01.2022
606666 Sa, 29.01.2022
606652 So, 30.01.2022
606652 So, 30.01.2022
606652 So, 30.01.2022
606666 So, 30.01.2022
606666 So, 30.01.2022
606666 Sa, 05.02.2022
606666 Sa, 05.02.2022
606666 Sa, 05.02.2022
606652 So, 06.02.2022
606666 So, 06.02.2022
606666 So, 06.02.2022
606666 So, 06.02.2022
606666 Sa, 12.02.2022
606666 Sa, 12.02.2022
606666 Sa, 12.02.2022
606666 Sa, 12.02.2022
606652 So, 13.02.2022

19:00 BSV Roxel

11:00 JSG Havixb/Rox :
14:00 JSG Havixb/Rox !

16:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
19:00 BSV Roxel 2
13:30 BSV Roxel
15:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
17:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
19:00 BSV Roxel 2
16:00 BSV Roxel
18:00 BSV Roxel
13:30 JSG Havixb/Rox
15:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 BSV Roxel

10:00 JSG Havixb/Rox :

12:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
14:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
15:00 BSV Roxel

17:00 JSG Havixb/Rox :

13:30 BSV Roxel
15:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 BSV Roxel

09:00 JSG Havixb/Rox

14:45 BSV Roxel

16:15 JSG Havixb/Rox :

18:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
13:30 BSV Roxel
15:00 BSV Roxel
17:00 BSV Roxel
19:00 BSV Roxel
12:00 JSG Havixb/Rox

DJK Coesfeld
TV Fr Telgte

SG Sendenhorst
TV Emsdetten 2
HV Quali 1
SPARTA Minster
ASV Senden 2
TV Emsdetten
SVB Darup

DJK SV Mauritz
SC Greven

K Quali 5

SC Greven

SV Vorw Gronau
K Quali 4

SC Wi Kinderh.
HSG Bever-Ems
SC Nordwalde
SPARTA Minster
JSG Teckl Land
ASV Senden

TV Vreden

SV DJK Nottuln
HSG Bever-Ems
SC Greven 2
JSG Sass-Greff
SC Greven 2

ViL Ahaus

HSG Bever-Ems
FCV Wettringen 2
HSG Gremm/Ang
SGH Steinfurt



wB KK 2
M-KK1-MS-2
mE KL

wC KK 2

mC KL 2
F-BL-MS-1
wD KK 3

mE KL
F-LL-WF 3
M-KK1-MS-2
mE KL
F-LL-WF 3
F-LL-WF 3
M-KK1-MS-2
F-LL-WF 3

606731052
606222046
606580070
606751054
606546053
606301030
606772054
606580077
600303696
606222059
606580089
600303703
600303717
606222067
600303731

606652 So, 13.02.2022
606666 So, 13.02.2022
606666 Sa, 19.02.2022
606666 Sa, 19.02.2022
606666 Sa, 19.02.2022
606666 Sa, 19.02.2022
606609 So, 20.02.2022
606666 Sa, 12.03.2022
606666 Sa, 12.03.2022
606666 Sa, 19.03.2022
606666 Sa, 26.03.2022
606666 Sa, 26.03.2022
606666 Sa, 09.04.2022
606666 Sa, 30.04.2022
606666 Sa, 07.05.2022

14:00 JSG Havixb/Rox
18:00 BSV Roxel 2
13:30 BSV Roxel

15:00 JSG Havixb/Rox :
17:00 BSV Roxel

19:00 BSV Roxel 2
15:00 JSG Havixb/Rox .
13:30 BSV Roxel

17:00 BSV Roxel

19:00 BSV Roxel 2
13:30 BSV Roxel

17:00 BSV Roxel

17:00 BSV Roxel

19:00 BSV Roxel 2
17:00 BSV Roxel

JSG Sass-Greff
DJK Coesfeld 2
VILE Mettingen
TuS Recke 2

K Quali 3
SPARTA Minster
Freilos 2

SV Vorw Gronau
SC Minster

TV Fr Telgte 3

SV Vorw Gronau ¢
TB Burgsteinf.
SC WfKinderh. 2
HSG Asch/Dren 2
1. HC Ibbenbd.















